
KHALID MAHMUD SHAH 
President PASSS 
  
SHAMS TABRAIZ
Chairman Conference 

SUHAIL AMIN
Co-Chairman Conference 
  
ZAHID ASKAR
Secretary Conference 
 
SAJJAD ORAKZAI
Chair Scientific Comm.

MALIK JAVED IQBAL
Chair Finance Comm.
  
MASOOD UMER
Chair Exhibition Comm.

4rd International
Pak Sportscon 2025 “INJURY TO VICTORY 

WE KNOW THE WAY”

Society Secretariat: SOCIETY REG NO: KAR NO. 025 of 2020-21
3rd Floor, Mahmood Center, BC-II, Block-9, 
Cli�on, Karachi. Tel: 021-35872290, 35378443 
Email: scien�fic.passs@gmail.com 
Secretariat@passs.org  |  
website: www.passs.org Asia Pacific Orthopadic 

Associa�on
The American Board Of

Regenera�ve Medicine (ARBM)
The American Society Of

Regenera�ve Medicine (ASRM)
The Pakistan Orthopadic 

Associa�on

10TH TO 12TH 
OCTOBER'25 

MARRIOTT HOTEL
ISLAMABAD

Dear Sponsor,

 We are pleased to inform you that the Pakistan Arthroscopy 
and Sports Surgery Society (PASSS) is organizing the 4th 
International Pak SportsCon 2025, to be held from October 10th 
to 12th, 2025, at Marriott Hotel Islamabad, Pakistan.

 On behalf of the organizing committee, we are delighted to 
invite you to participate as a valued sponsor of this prestigious 
event.

 The conference will bring together leading national and 
international surgeons specializing in arthroscopy and sports 
surgery, creating a dynamic platform for the exchange of 
knowledge, ideas, and research in the field of sports medicine. 
The three-day event will feature state-of-the-art hands-on 
workshops, and live demonstrations focused on advanced 
arthroscopic techniques and innovations in sports surgery.

 Your support as a sponsor will contribute significantly to the 
success of this academic event and will also provide your 
organization with a valuable opportunity to engage with 
professionals, showcase your brand, and strengthen your 
presence in the sports medicine and healthcare community.

 We thank you in advance for considering this opportunity 
and look forward to the possibility of partnering with you for Pak 
SportsCon 2025.

Warm regards,

Shams Tabraiz            Masood Umer
Chairman Conference   Chair Exhibition Comm.



TA
R

IF
F

ASIA PACIFIC ORTHOPAEDIC
ASSOCIATION

THE PAKISTAN ORTHOPAEDIC
ASSOCIATION

“INJURY TO VICTORY 
WE KNOW THE WAY”

Secretariat@passs.org www.passs.org @Passsgroup @passs_org

For info contact

0300 0771099

10TH TO 12TH 
OCTOBER'25 
MARRIOTT HOTEL

ISLAMABAD

CONFERENCE
PAK
SPORTSCON

4TH INTERNATIONAL



The 4th International Pak SPORTSCON 2025 Conference "From Injury to Victory – We Know 
the Way" Organized by the Pakistan Arthroscopy & Sports Surgery Society (PASSS), the 4th 
International Pak SPORTSCON 2025 will be held in Islamabad, Pakistan, from October 10th to 
12th, 2025.

This prestigious conference is dedicated to addressing the future challenges and 
opportunities in sports injury management for upcoming generations. It aims to provide an 
educational learning platform for scholars, researchers, and professionals from diverse 
disciplines to come together, share knowledge, present their latest research, and engage 
in meaningful discussions on advancements, challenges, and innovations in the field of 
sports injuries and recovery.

ABOUT CONFERENCE

This event aims to bring together a diverse group of participants—including sports 
surgeons, physicians, residents, academics, physiotherapists, members of sports 
associations, researchers, and professionals from across Pakistan and abroad—to foster 
meaningful knowledge exchange and promote interdisciplinary collaboration.

WHO WILL PARTICIPATE

• Ini’I Keynote Speakers
• Workshops
• Panel Discussion
• International Collaboration

CONFERENCE SALIENT FEATURES...

Join top industry professionals and thought leaders from a wide range of sectors for an 
unparalleled opportunity to network, share knowledge, and collaborate.
• Explore new markets, regions, and strategic partnerships to expand your business    
 horizons.
• Experience cutting-edge technology and the latest innovations in your field 
 through live demonstrations and interactive exhibits.
• Discover potential partners, suppliers, and customers to enhance your business  
 prospects.
• Stay ahead of the curve with insights into emerging trends, market forecasts, and  
 future opportunities.
• Connect with industry peers during conference sessions and networking events to  
 build meaningful, lasting relationships.
• Gain exclusive access to restricted content and VIP networking sessions, enriching  
 your overall event experience.
• Relax and recharge with a range of entertainment and recreational activities after 
 a day of productive sessions.

TARIFF
 4 T H  I N T E R N A T I O N A L

PAK 
SPORTSCON CONFERENCE



TARIFF

PACKAGES

Benefits include:
•  15X20 feet stall space in 
       the exhibitor’s hall.
• Your logo and 350-word 
       profile in the exhibitors section 
       of the website.
•  Inclusion of your logo in our 
       exhibition related marketing 
 which announces your 
 participation.
•  Inclusion of logo and 350 
 word profile in the Delegate 
 Directory.
•  Logo in the abstract book.
•  Delegate packs insert: 
 Literature to be inserted in 
 all delegate packs
•  Acknowledgements: As a 
 platinum sponsor will be 
 thanked in the proceedings.

Benefits include:
•  15X15 feet stall space in the 
 exhibitor’s hall.
•  Your logo and 250-word profile 
 in the exhibitors section of the 
 website.
•  Inclusion of your logo in our 
 exhibition related marketing 
 which announces your 
 participation.
•  Inclusion of logo and 250 word 
 profile in the Delegate Directory.
•  Logo in the abstract book.
•  Delegate packs insert: 
 Literature to be inserted in all 
 delegate packs
• Acknowledgements: As a 
 diamond sponsor will be 
 thanked in the proceedings.

Benefits include:
•  10X15 feet stall space in the 
 exhibitor’s hall.
•  Your logo and 200-word profile 
 in the exhibitors section of the 
 website.
•  Inclusion of your logo in our 
 exhibition related marketing 
 which announces your 
 participation.
•  Inclusion of logo and 200 word 
 profile in the Delegate Directory.
•  Logo in the Abstract Book.
•  Delegate packs insert: Literature 
 to be inserted in all delegate 
 packs

Platinum
Sponsorship

50,00,000/-40,00,000/-30,00,000/-

Diamond
Sponsorship

Gold
Sponsorship

 4 T H  I N T E R N A T I O N A L

PAK 
SPORTSCON CONFERENCE

Note: All prices listed above are exclusive of tax.



PACKAGES

TARIFF

Customized Stall 10x10 Feet (Bare space)

Audiovisual

Printing and Publication

LED Screen Advertisement / Day 

Advertisement in SportsCon App/website/social handle
for 3 months

Dinner Sponsorship (Day One)

10 Standees (Trade Area Only)

A leaflet/brochure/promotional item can also be
included in the participant packs 

Full workshop sponsorship

A standee can be displayed in the pre and post 
workshop

Include your logo on the conference website with a
link to your site

Regular Stall 6x9 feet (One Table Counter, Two Chairs, Two Spotlights) 800,000/-

S. NO AmountItems

 4 T H  I N T E R N A T I O N A L

PAK 
SPORTSCON CONFERENCE

Logo on Registration desk backdrop

Gala Dinner Sponsorship

12,00,000/-

700,000/-

15,00,000/-

300,000/-

500,000/-

15,00,000/-

Lunch Sponsorship (Day Two) 15,00,000/-

Lunch Sponsorship (Day Three) 15,00,000/-

3,00,000/-

Displayed Logo on conference poster 300,000/-

 Logo on conference bag 10,00,000/-

 Logo on T-Shirt 800,000/-

 Logo on Mug 500,000/-

Full Page Advertisement in SportsCon souvenir 100,000/-

Walkway area branding (6ft x 4ft) at conference venue 100,000/-

35,00,000/-

25,00,000/-

500,000/-

50,000/-

50,000/-

200,000/-

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Note: All prices listed above are exclusive of tax.


