

### 4<sup>rd</sup> International Pak Sportscon 2025



KHALID MAHMUD SHAH
President PASSS

SHAMS TABRAIZ

Chairman Conference

SUHAIL AMIN
Co-Chairman Conference

ZAHID ASKAR Secretary Conference

SAJJAD ORAKZAI Chair Scientific Comm.

MALIK JAVED IQBAL
Chair Finance Comm.

MASOOD UMER
Chair Exhibition Comm.

#### Dear Sponsor,

We are pleased to inform you that the Pakistan Arthroscopy and Sports Surgery Society (PASSS) is organizing the 4th International Pak SportsCon 2025, to be held from **October 10th to 12th, 2025,** at **Marriott Hotel Islamabad**, Pakistan.

On behalf of the organizing committee, we are delighted to invite you to participate as a valued sponsor of this prestigious event.

The conference will bring together leading national and international surgeons specializing in arthroscopy and sports surgery, creating a dynamic platform for the exchange of knowledge, ideas, and research in the field of sports medicine. The three-day event will feature state-of-the-art hands-on workshops, and live demonstrations focused on advanced arthroscopic techniques and innovations in sports surgery.

Your support as a sponsor will contribute significantly to the success of this academic event and will also provide your organization with a valuable opportunity to engage with professionals, showcase your brand, and strengthen your presence in the sports medicine and healthcare community.

We thank you in advance for considering this opportunity and look forward to the possibility of partnering with you for Pak SportsCon 2025.

Warm regards,

Shams Tabraiz

Chairman Conference

Shams Taksaiz

- ain o

Masood Umer
Chair Exhibition Comm.

**Society Secretariat:** 

3rd Floor, Mahmood Center, BC-II, Block-9, Clifton, Karachi. Tel: 021-35872290, 35378443 Email: scientific.passs@gmail.com Secretariat@passs.org | website: www.passs.org

SOCIETY REG NO: KAR NO. 025 of 2020-21











# 4TH INTERNATIONAL SPORTSCON CONFERENCE

"INJURY TO VICTORY WE KNOW THE WAY"

**10TH TO 12TH** OCTOBER'25 **ISLAMABAD** 













For info contact

0300 0771099









#### **ABOUT CONFERENCE**

The 4th International Pak SPORTSCON 2025 Conference "From Injury to Victory – We Know the Way" Organized by the Pakistan Arthroscopy & Sports Surgery Society (PASSS), the 4th International Pak SPORTSCON 2025 will be held in Islamabad, Pakistan, from October 10th to 12th, 2025.

This prestigious conference is dedicated to addressing the future challenges and opportunities in sports injury management for upcoming generations. It aims to provide an educational learning platform for scholars, researchers, and professionals from diverse disciplines to come together, share knowledge, present their latest research, and engage in meaningful discussions on advancements, challenges, and innovations in the field of sports injuries and recovery.

#### WHO WILL PARTICIPATE

This event aims to bring together a diverse group of participants—including sports surgeons, physicians, residents, academics, physiotherapists, members of sports associations, researchers, and professionals from across Pakistan and abroad—to foster meaningful knowledge exchange and promote interdisciplinary collaboration.

#### CONFERENCE SALIENT FEATURES...

- Ini'l Keynote Speakers
- Workshops
- Panel Discussion
- International Collaboration

Join top industry professionals and thought leaders from a wide range of sectors for an unparalleled opportunity to network, share knowledge, and collaborate.

- Explore new markets, regions, and strategic partnerships to expand your business horizons.
- Experience cutting-edge technology and the latest innovations in your field through live demonstrations and interactive exhibits.
- Discover potential partners, suppliers, and customers to enhance your business prospects.
- Stay ahead of the curve with insights into emerging trends, market forecasts, and future opportunities.
- Connect with industry peers during conference sessions and networking events to build meaningful, lasting relationships.
- Gain exclusive access to restricted content and VIP networking sessions, enriching your overall event experience.
- Relax and recharge with a range of entertainment and recreational activities after a day of productive sessions.





### **PACKAGES**

Gold Sponsorship

#### **Benefits include:**

- 10X15 feet stall space in the exhibitor's hall.
- Your logo and 200-word profile in the exhibitors section of the website
- Inclusion of your logo in our exhibition related marketing which announces your participation.
- Inclusion of logo and 200 word profile in the Delegate Directory.
- · Logo in the Abstract Book.
- Delegate packs insert: Literature to be inserted in all delegate packs

30,00,000/-

#### Diamond Sponsorship

#### **Benefits include:**

- 15X15 feet stall space in the exhibitor's hall.
- Your logo and 250-word profile in the exhibitors section of the website
- Inclusion of your logo in our exhibition related marketing which announces your participation.
- Inclusion of logo and 250 word profile in the Delegate Directory.
- Logo in the abstract book.
- Delegate packs insert: Literature to be inserted in all delegate packs
- Acknowledgements: As a diamond sponsor will be thanked in the proceedings.

40,00,000/-

#### Platinum Sponsorship

#### **Benefits include:**

- 15X20 feet stall space in the exhibitor's hall.
- Your logo and 350-word profile in the exhibitors section of the website.
- Inclusion of your logo in our exhibition related marketing which announces your participation.
- Inclusion of logo and 350 word profile in the Delegate Directory.
- · Logo in the abstract book.
- Delegate packs insert:
   Literature to be inserted in all delegate packs
- Acknowledgements: As a platinum sponsor will be thanked in the proceedings.

50,00,000/-

Note: All prices listed above are exclusive of tax.





**TARIFF** 

## **PACKAGES**

S. NO	Items	Amount
1	Regular Stall 6x9 feet (One Table Counter, Two Chairs, Two Spotlights)	800,000/-
2	Customized Stall 10x10 Feet (Bare space)	12,00,000/-
3	Audiovisual	700,000/-
4	Printing and Publication	15,00,000/-
5	LED Screen Advertisement / Day	300,000/-
6	Advertisement in SportsCon App/website/social handle for 3 months	500,000/-
7	Dinner Sponsorship (Day One)	15,00,000/-
8	Lunch Sponsorship (Day Two)	15,00,000/-
9	Lunch Sponsorship (Day Three)	15,00,000/-
10	Gala Dinner Sponsorship	35,00,000/-
п	10 Standees (Trade Area Only)	3,00,000/-
12	A leaflet/brochure/promotional item can also be included in the participant packs	25,00,000/-
13	Logo on Registration desk backdrop	500,000/-
14	Full workshop sponsorship	200,000/-
15	A standee can be displayed in the pre and post workshop	50,000/-
16	Include your logo on the conference website with a link to your site	50,000/-
17	Displayed Logo on conference poster	300,000/-
18	Logo on conference bag	10,00,000/-
19	Logo on T-Shirt	800,000/-
20	Logo on Mug	500,000/-
21	Full Page Advertisement in SportsCon souvenir	100,000/-
22	Walkway area branding (6ft x 4ft) at conference venue	100,000/-

Note: All prices listed above are exclusive of tax.

